
DATE EVENT

Thurs, Aug 17; Fri, Aug 18 & Mon, Aug 21, 2023 Teacher Professional Development Days

Tue, Aug 22, 2023 Local Staff Convocation Day

Wed, Aug 23, 2023 FIRST STUDENT DAY

Mon, Sept 4, 2023 NO SCHOOL Labor Day

Fri, Oct 20, 2023 NO SCHOOL Teacher Work/Professional Development Day

Fri, Nov 10, 2023 NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Comp Day

Mon, Nov 13, 2023 NO SCHOOL Veteran's Day Observed

Thurs, Nov 23; Fri, Nov 24 & Mon, Nov 27, 2023 NO SCHOOL Thanksgiving Break

Mon, Dec 18, 2023 through Mon, Jan 1, 2024 NO SCHOOL Winter Break

Tue, Jan 2, 2024 SCHOOL RESUMES

Fri, Jan 12, 2024 NO SCHOOL Teacher Work/Professional Development Day

Mon, Jan 15, 2024 NO SCHOOL Martin Luther King, Jr. Day

Fri, Feb 16, 2024 NO SCHOOL Parent/Teacher Comp Day

Mon, Feb 19, 2024 NO SCHOOL Presidents Day

Fri, Mar 22, 2024 NO SCHOOL Teacher Work/Professional Development Day

Mon, Mar 25 through Fri, March 29, 2024 NO SCHOOL Spring Break

Mon, Apr 8, 2024 NO SCHOOL Teacher Work/Professional Development Day

Fri, May 24, 2024 Graduation

Mon, May 27, 2024 NO SCHOOL Memorial Day

Fri, May 31, 2024 LAST STUDENT DAY

Mon, Jun 3, 4, 5, 2024 NO SCHOOL Potential Calamity Make-up Days if Needed

Thurs, Jun 6, 2024 Teacher Work Day

184 Teacher Days (Counting P/T Conference Dates)

173 Student Days

9 Teacher Work Days

2 Parent Teacher Comp Days*

24 School Closed for Holiday/Breaks

3 Potential Calamity Make-up Days; if not needed, no school
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*Ohio Revised Code provides for schools scheduling a non-school day in exchange for conducting evening 

conferences.

CONTINGENCY PLAN FOR MAKE-UP DAYS

If make-up days are needed due to using more than 5 calamity days, we will use June 3, 4, & 5 to make up 

those days.


